6/23/16), which authorizes the Executive Director of the Department on Disability to 
prepare and execute an amendment to the Agreement for the purpose of:

(a) Adding additional funds in the amount that shall not exceed Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($50,000) for a new total that shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($150,000);

(b) Extending the term of performance by an additional Twelve (12) months for a 
new ending date of June 30, 2017;

(c) Making such other changes as are required in connection with the foregoing, 
all as detailed elsewhere in this Amendment; and

[...]

Six (36) months.

§2. Amend Section 301 Compensation and Method of Payment A. Compensation 
1., by deleting the current contract total dollar amount of One Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($100,000) and replacing it with the new contract total dollar amount of One 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000).

This amendment extends your contract beyond its current expiration date of June 
30, 2016. The contract amount for the 2016-2017 Program Year of July 1, 
2016, to June 30, 2017, shall not exceed Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000). The 
new contract total therefore shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars